

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Marino Corporation		Glasgow, Inc.		Road-Con, Inc.	
	Contract Number	99-008-RC5P-C		Skippack, PA		Glenside, PA		West Chester, PA	
		Access Ramps Northbound & Southbound Milepost A33.0, Montgomery County							
	Opening Date	5/31/06, 11:00 AM							
		Awarded to:	Marino Corporation		Glasgow, Inc.		Road-Con, Inc.		
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4107-0001	1	LS	Right-of-Way Monumentation	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2201-0001	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
2203-0001	846	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 26.00	\$ 21,996.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 26,226.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 35,532.00
2204-0001	152	CY	Class 2 Excavation	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,952.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,360.00
0205-0100	944	CY	Foreign Borrow Excavation	\$ 26.00	\$ 24,544.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 27,376.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 28,320.00
2350-0121	1,203	TON	Subbase, No. 2A	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,075.00	\$ 30.53	\$ 36,727.59	\$ 33.00	\$ 39,699.00
2409-0661	557	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing course, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 Million ESALs, 12.5 mm Mix, SRL-E, 2" Depth	\$ 90.00	\$ 50,130.00	\$ 86.40	\$ 48,124.80	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,915.00
2409-6670	1,308	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder course, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 Million ESALs, 19 mm Mix, 5" Depth	\$ 71.00	\$ 92,868.00	\$ 86.80	\$ 113,534.40	\$ 65.00	\$ 85,020.00
2601-0590	42	LF	12" Corrugated Polyethylene (PE) Culvert Pipe, Type S	\$ 84.00	\$ 3,528.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 3,528.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,300.00
2601-0595	36	LF	24" Corrugated Polyethylene (PE) Culvert Pipe, Type S	\$ 108.00	\$ 3,888.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 6,840.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2616-0005	2	EA	24" Polyethylene (PE) End Section	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
2620-0503	150	LF	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6.12	\$ 918.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00
2620-1075	100	LF	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 26.40	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00
2620-1256	1	EA	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (VATET), Type II	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
2620-2000	4	EA	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 73.60	\$ 39.00	\$ 156.00
2624-0100	1,455	LF	Right-of-Way Fence, Type 2	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 14,841.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,095.00
2624-0301	4	EA	End Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 145.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
2624-0401	8	EA	Corner Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 174.00	\$ 1,392.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 2,864.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,200.00
2624-0501	2	EA	Pull Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 174.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 716.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
2624-0703	2	EA	Cantilever Sliding Access Gate	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00
2660-0001	665	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP)	\$ 10.60	\$ 7,049.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 4,588.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,320.00
0686-0030	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type B, Modified	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
0803-0001	177	CY	Placing Stockpiled Topsoil	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,018.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,850.00
2804-0012	5	LB	Seeding and Soil Supplements, Formula C	\$ 112.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				J.D. Eckman, Inc.										
	Contract Number		99-008-RC5P-C	Atglen, PA										
			Access Ramps Northbound & Southbound Milepost A33.0, Montgomery County											
	Opening Date		5/31/06, 11:00 AM											
		Awarded to:	Marino Corporation	J.D. Eckman, Inc.										
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price									
4107-0001	1	LS	Right-of-Way Monumentation	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00									
2201-0001	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00									
2203-0001	846	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 45.00	\$ 38,070.00									
2204-0001	152	CY	Class 2 Excavation	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,120.00									
0205-0100	944	CY	Foreign Borrow Excavation	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,880.00									
2350-0121	1,203	TON	Subbase, No. 2A	\$ 27.00	\$ 32,481.00									
2409-0661	557	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing course, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 Million ESALs, 12.5 mm Mix, SRL-E, 2" Depth	\$ 90.00	\$ 50,130.00									
2409-6670	1,308	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder course, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 Million ESALs, 19 mm Mix, 5" Depth	\$ 75.00	\$ 98,100.00									
2601-0590	42	LF	12" Corrugated Polyethylene (PE) Culvert Pipe, Type S	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,040.00									
2601-0595	36	LF	24" Corrugated Polyethylene (PE) Culvert Pipe, Type S	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,040.00									
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00									
2616-0005	2	EA	24" Polyethylene (PE) End Section	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00									
2620-0503	150	LF	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00									
2620-1075	100	LF	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00									
2620-1256	1	EA	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (VATET), Type II	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00									
2620-2000	4	EA	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00									
2624-0100	1,455	LF	Right-of-Way Fence, Type 2	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,825.00									
2624-0301	4	EA	End Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00									
2624-0401	8	EA	Corner Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00									
2624-0501	2	EA	Pull Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00									
2624-0703	2	EA	Cantilever Sliding Access Gate	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00									
2660-0001	665	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP)	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,650.00									
0686-0030	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type B, Modified	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00									
0803-0001	177	CY	Placing Stockpiled Topsoil	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,487.00									
2804-0012	5	LB	Seeding and Soil Supplements, Formula C	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00									

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.
Save your work frequently.

ers.